Key features
6. Max torque nut should be tightened to is 1.8lb-in. (Product begins to fail at 3.2lb-in)
4. Meets NEMA 6P/IP 67 standards
5. Viewing Angle: 60˚
LCS Series  |  Page 1 of 2
Your first call for illuminated components
www.vcclite.com 1.800.522.5546
07/22 Rev 9

.XX
.XXX
Ordering Code: LCS
Note: LCS_032_BTP not available
Display Panel
Lens
Lock Washer
Lightpipe
Retaining Ring
Product Dimensions
Product Specifications
Viewing Angle: 60˚
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 VCC:
  LCS032CTP  LCS072CTP  LCS092CTP  LCS072RTP  LCS072GTP  LCS072YTP  LCS032YTP  LCS032GTP
LCS032RTP  LCS132CTP  LCS112CTP  LCS052CTP  LCS132RTP  LCS132YTP  LCS132GTP  LCS112YTP
LCS112GTP  LCS112RTP  LCS052YTP  LCS052GTP  LCS052RTP  LCS092YTP  LCS092GTP  LCS092RTP
LCS032ATP  LCS032BTP  LCS052ATP  LCS052BTP  LCS072ATP  LCS072BTP  LCS092ATP  LCS092BTP
LCS112ATP  LCS112BTP  LCS132ATP  LCS132BTP  LCS_032_ATP  LCS_032_BTP  LCS_032_CTP  LCS_032_GTP
  LCS_032_YTP  LCS_052_ATP  LCS_132_BTP  LCS_132_CTP  LCS_132_GTP  LCS_132_RTP  LCS_132_YTP
LCS_112_BTP  LCS_112_CTP  LCS_112_GTP  LCS_112_RTP  LCS_112_YTP  LCS_132_ATP  LCS_092_BTP
LCS_092_CTP  LCS_092_GTP  LCS_092_RTP  LCS_092_YTP  LCS_112_ATP  LCS_072_BTP  LCS_072_CTP
LCS_072_GTP  LCS_072_RTP  LCS_072_YTP  LCS_092_ATP  LCS_052_BTP  LCS_052_CTP  LCS_052_GTP
LCS_052_RTP  LCS_052_YTP  LCS_072_ATP  LCS_032_RTP  LCS_177_CTP